Pedido
Referencia Descripción 1 Descripción 2 Precio/u. mínimo
Leadercards
135 Films
FLC.200.069.033    Leadercard 200mm x 69mm Black 1,72 € 25
FLC.247.112.018    Leadercard 247mm x 112mm Transparent 0,66 € 25
FLC.247.174.017    Leadercard 247mm x 174mm Transparent 0,66 € 25
FLC.323.112.016    Leadercard 323mm x 112mm Transparent 0,66 € 25
FLC.323.174.015    Leadercard 323mm x 174mm Transparent 0,66 € 25
APS
FLC.200.069.A33    Leadercard 200mm x 69mm Black 1,85 € 25
FLC.247.112.A18    Leadercard 247mm x 112mm Transparent
FLC.247.174.A17    Leadercard 247mm x 174mm Transparent 0,89 € 25
FLC.247.174.A47 Leadercard 247mm x 174mm Auto-load, transparent 2,97 € 25
FLC.323.112.A16    Leadercard 323mm x 112mm Transparent 0,89 € 25
FLC.323.174.A15    Leadercard 323mm x 174mm Transparent 0,89 € 25
Film cassettes
RFC.NOR.110.171    Film Cassette Re-usable, for 110 Film 6,36 € 10
RFC.NOR.120.000    Film Cassette Re-usable, for 120 Film 25,58 € 5
RFC.NOR.126.172    Film Cassette Re-usable, for 126 Film 6,36 € 10
RFC.NOR.APS.000    Film Cassette Re-usable, for APS Film 6,36 € 10
Inking Ribbons
IRN.130.100.051 Inking Ribbon Black OCR -2 reels 13 mm Type G 1,80 € 5
IRN.130.100.488 Inking Ribbon Black OCR -2 reels 13 mm Type D 2,32 € 5
IRN.130.NOR.APS Inking Ribbon Black 13 mm Type X 21,38 € 1
IRN.190.NOR.APS Inking Ribbon Black 19 mm Type L 21,95 € 1
Tarifa 2005 -45-
Pedido
Referencia Descripción 1 Descripción 2 Precio/u. mínimo
Filters
Air Filters
AFN.088.088.070 Air filter 88mm x 88mm x 15mm, white A042283-01 1,89 € 10
AFN.090.065.320 Air filter 90mm x 65mm x 5mm, white A047653-01 1,44 € 10
AFN.105.105.020 Air filter 105mm x 105mm x 10mm, black A045654-01/A063412-01 1,36 € 10
AFN.105.105.090 Air filter 105mm x 105mm x 5mm, white A128749-01 1,48 € 10
AFN.106.105.570 Air filter 106mm x 105mm x 5mm, white A062587-01 1,20 € 10
AFN.106.108.006 Air filter 106mm x 108mm x 6mm, white 0,94 € 10
AFN.110.100.100 Air filter 110mm x 100mm x 5mm, white A207490-01 1,43 € 10
AFN.122.105.630 Air filter 122mm x 105mm x 3mm, white B208412-01 4,26 € 10
AFN.122.122.030 Air filter 122mm x 122mm x 10mm, black A229185-01
AFN.138.095.310 Air filter 138mm x 95mm x 5mm, black A230544-01
AFN.140.112.340 Air filter 140mm x 112mm x 5mm, black A230532-01
AFN.140.140.300 Air filter 140mm x 140mm x 5mm, black A232434-01
AFN.145.067.060 Air filter 145mm x 67mm x 15mm, white A514749-01 1,25 € 10
AFN.150.035.010 Air filter 150mm x 35mm x 10mm, black A041792-01/A063413-01
AFN.150.130.280 Air filter 150mm x 130mm x 15mm, white A229585-01
AFN.150.150.006 Air filter 150mm x 150mm x 6mm, white 0,93 € 10
AFN.154.120.560 Air filter 154mm x 120mm x 5mm, white A062471-01 1,20 € 10
AFN.160.135.050 Air filter 160mm x 135mm x 15mm, white A035757-01 3,36 € 10
AFN.165.075.350 Air filter 165mm x 75mm x 8mm, white A214723-01 1,36 € 10
AFN.200.088.640 Air filter 200mm x 88mm x 10mm, black H998406-00
AFN.208.028.540 Air filter 208mm x 28mm x 5mm, white A062604-01 0,95 € 10
AFN.235.072.590 Air filter 235mm x 72mm x 6mm, white A514751-01 0,95 € 10
AFN.245.128.040 Air filter 245mm x 128mm x 10mm, black A230776-01
AFN.357.124.550 Air filter 357mm x 124mm x 5mm, white A062361-01 1,92 € 10
AFN.AIR.KIT.001 Air filter Noritsu kit 3001/3011 Set containing 8 filters 16,15 € 1
Cord Wound Filters
FPP.460.127.050 Cord wound filters 127mm x 46mm x 28mm, 50 micras 1,57 € 30
FPP.530.127.025 Cord wound filters 127mm x 53mm x 32mm, 25 micras 1,57 € 30
FPP.530.127.050 Cord wound filters 127mm x 53mm x 32mm, 50 micras 1,57 € 30
FPP.635.127.025 Cord wound filters 127mm x 60mm x 32mm, 25 micras 1,57 € 20
FPP.635.127.050 Cord wound filters 127mm x 60mm x 32mm, 50 micras 1,57 € 20
Chemical Flat Filters
FFD.106.045.032 Chemical flat filter 106mm x 45mm x 3,2mm 0,89 € 22
Tarifa 2005 -46-
Pedido
Referencia Descripción 1 Descripción 2 Precio/u. mínimo
Wrapped Filters
SCF.112.027.023    Wrapped Filter Length 112mm OD. 27mm ID. 23mm 10,45 € 20
SCF.123.035.030    Wrapped Filter Length 123mm OD. 35mm ID. 30mm 4,04 € 50
SCF.125.046.T29 Wrapped Filter Length 125mm OD. 46mm ID. 29mm 1,85 € 25
SCF.127.070.030 Wrapped Filter Length 127mm OD. 70mm ID. 30mm 5,18 € 12
Sintered Filters
SCF.112.027.T23    Sintered Filter Filtr. 60µm Length 112mm OD. 27mm ID. 23mm 2,25 € 50
SCF.123.035.T30    Sintered Filter Filtr. 60µm Length 123mm OD. 35mm ID. 30mm 1,64 € 50
SCF.132.265.203    Sintered Filter Filtr. 60µm Length 132mm OD. 27mm ID. 20mm 1,03 € 110
Lamps
HLS.903-168 Lamp socket HPL 7,15 € 1
HLS.GX5.3 Lamp socket HPL 13,62 € 1
HPL.225.015.150 Halogen Lamp 15V 150W ELC Noritsu 7,56 € 1
HPL.631.024.250 Halogen Lamp 24V 250W ELC Philips 13631 7,56 € 1
HPL.653.024.250 Halogen Lamp 24V 250W ELC Osram HLX 64653 10,63 € 1
HPL.654.024.250    Halogen Lamp 24V 250W ELC Osram HLX 93654, longlife
HPL.ELC.024.250    Halogen Lamp 24V 250W ELC General Electric 37462 8,15 € 1
HPL.223.030.370 Halogen Lamp 30,5V 370W Noritsu 160,71 € 1
HPL.600.030.370 Halogen Lamp 30,5V 370W Noritsu 161,58 € 1
HPL.664.036.400 Halogen Lamp 36V 400W Osram HLX 64664 11,92 € 25
HPL.663.036.400 Halogen Lamp 36V 400W EVD Osram HLX 64663 6,67 € 1
HPL.787.036.400 Halogen Lamp 36V 400W EVD Philips 7787 7,65 € 1
HPL.EVD.036.400 Halogen Lamp 36V 400W EVD General Electric 41164 10,91 € 12
HPL.EVD.036.40U Halogen Lamp 36V 400W EVD Ushio 9966391 18,45 € 10
HPL.JCP.100.650 Halogen Lamp 100V 650W JCP Sylvania 9061018 22,99 € 1
HPL.JCP.100.65P Halogen Lamp 100V 650W JCP Philips JCP 100/650 18,81 € 1
PG 55502 SCAN LAMP Scan lamp 24V 250W Noritsu 169,57 € 1
Tarifa 2005 -47-
Pedido
Referencia Descripción 1 Descripción 2 Precio/u. mínimo
Squeegee Rollers
TP.0010.0040.0 Squeegee roller Noritsu QSF 430/450/470 A131129-01/A131161-00 25,88 € 1
TP.0010.0070.0 Squeegee roller Noritsu 1201 A136671-00/A207143-00 46,96 € 1
TP.0010.0080.0 Squeegee roller Noritsu 1201 A207142-00/A513538-01 44,41 € 1
TP.0010.0210.0 Squeegee roller Noritsu 1801 A209721-00 24,94 € 1
TP.0010.0250.0 Squeegee roller Noritsu QSF 430 A513182-01 39,80 € 1
TP.0010.0260.0 Squeegee roller Noritsu QSS A029801-00 95,65 € 1
TP.0010.0640.0 Squeegee roller Noritsu QSF V30/V50/V100 A035025-00 58,40 € 1
TP.0010.0650.0 Squeegee roller Noritsu QSF V30/V50/V100 A035026-00 65,37 € 1
Cleaning Leaders
TP.8010.0040.0* Cleaning Leader Noritsu 135 H089003-00/H089004-00 23,80 € 1
TP.8010.0050.0* Cleaning Leader Noritsu 135 H089013-00 46,75 € 1
TP.8010.0060.0* Cleaning Leader Noritsu APS H089014-00 42,45 € 1
TP.8010.0090.0* Cleaning Leader Noritsu 120 H089023-00/H089030-00 43,20 € 1
TP.8010.0070.0 Cleaning Leader Noritsu 135 QSS 1801/2511 A209054-01 4,00 € 1
TP.8010.0080.0    Cleaning Leader Noritsu 240 QSS 1801/2511 A038214-01 6,50 € 1
* Kits de 5 unidades
Rubber Rollers
TP.0010.0030.0 Rubber roller Noritsu QSS 1201 A216591-00 39,23 € 1
TP.0010.0050.0 Rubber roller Noritsu QSS 1801 A205409-00 35,29 € 1
TP.0010.0100.0 Rubber roller Noritsu QSS 1201/2 A216593-00/A513047-00 33,44 € 1
TP.0010.0110.0 Rubber roller Noritsu QSS 1201/2 A216594-00/A513048-00 35,04 € 1
TP.0010.0120.0 Rubber roller Noritsu QSS 1201/2 A216592-00/A513046-00 53,69 € 1
TP.0010.0350.0 Rubber roller Noritsu QSS 2211 A031760-00 40,04 € 1
TP.0010.0370.0 Rubber roller Noritsu QSS 2211 A031762-00/A031762-01 40,80 € 1
TP.0010.0380.0 Rubber roller Noritsu QSS A231827-00 52,35 € 1
TP.0010.0390.0 Rubber roller Noritsu QSS 2301/11 A032079-00 44,09 € 1
TP.0010.0400.0 Rubber roller Noritsu QSS 2301/11 A032080-00 47,88 € 1
Tarifa 2005 -48-
Pedido
Referencia Descripción 1 Descripción 2 Precio/u. mínimo
Electrical Components
232,65 € 1
TP.I029101-00 Heater 240V - 400W, Noritsu QSS 2901 I029101-00 258,96 € 1
TP.I029103-00 Heater 240V - 800W, Noritsu QSS 2901 I029103-00
Paper Magazine
PAP.CAS.NOR.001 Paper magazine Noritsu Z809362-01 Consultar 1
QSS2511/2611/3001/3011
Tarifa 2005 -49-